Prepared by : GC Solicitation No.: B-13-044-MF		Contract C-13-040-MF SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM P. O. BOX 2449 SAN ANTONIO, TEXAS 78298-2449		PM Construction & Rehab, LLC 131 N Richey Pasadena, Tx 77506		Pronto Sandblasting & Coating & Oil Field Services Co, Inc. 9456 South Presa San Antonio, Tx 78223		T Construction, LLC 12605 Mcnair St Houston, Tx 77015	
PROPOSAL:		TABULATION OF BIDS 2013 Small Diameter Rehab Program - Project 5							
TIME &		Job # 13-4811 2:00 P.M.		PM Const		ronto Sau Oil Fie 94 San 4		T C 12	
DATE: August 29, 2013			Δ,		<u>a</u>				
Item No.	Estimate Qty	Unit of Issue	Description	Unit Price		Unit Price		Unit Price	
103.3	25	SF	Remove Sidewalks & Driveways	\$50.00	\$1,250.00	\$72.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$8.00	\$ 200.00
203.1	262	GAL	Tack Coat	\$50.00	\$13,100.00	\$24.00	\$ 6,288.00	\$19.00	\$ 4,978.00
205.4	500	SY	Hot Mix Asphaltic Concrete Pavement, Type D (2" Compacted Depth)	\$80.00	\$40,000.00	\$50.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$76.00	\$ 38,000.00
208.1	2,610	SY	Salvaging, Hauling, and Stockpiling Reclaimable Asphaltic Pavement (2" Depth)	\$30.00	\$78,300.00	\$40.00	\$ 104,400.00	\$76.00	\$ 198,360.00
502.1	50	SY	Concrete Sidewalks	\$100.00	\$5,000.00	\$70.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$84.00	\$ 4,200.00
502.2	50	SY	Concrete Driveways	\$120.00	\$6,000.00	\$72.00	\$ 3,600.00	\$82.00	\$ 4,100.00
511.3	2,263	SY	Replacing with Hot Mix Asphaltic Concrete Pavement (2" Type D & 10" Type B)	\$65.00	\$147,095.00	\$80.00	\$ 181,040.00	\$130.00	\$ 294,190.00
511.3	347	SY	Replacing with Hot Mix Asphaltic Concrete Pavement (3" Type D & 12" Type C)	\$120.00	\$41,640.00	\$110.00	\$ 38,170.00	\$138.00	\$ 47,886.00
530.1	11	EA	Barricades, Signs and Traffic Handling	\$2,500.00	\$27,500.00	\$13,500.00	\$ 148,500.00	\$1,632.00	\$ 17,952.00
805	11	EA	Traffic Control Plan	\$2,500.00	\$27,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$ 16,500.00	\$2,253.00	\$ 24,783.00
851	5	EA	Adjusting Existing Manholes	\$2,200.00	\$11,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
852.1	6	EA	Sanitary Sewer Manhole (0' - 6')	\$5,200.00	\$31,200.00	\$7,000.00	\$ 42,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$ 36,000.00
852.3	5	VF	Extra Depth Manholes (>6')	\$1,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$840.00	\$ 4,200.00	\$470.00	\$ 2,350.00
854	10	LF	Sanitary Sewer Laterals	\$100.00	\$1,000.00	\$90.00	\$ 900.00	\$54.00	\$ 540.00
854.1	5	EA	Two-Way Sanitary Sewer Clean-out	\$850.00	\$4,250.00	\$720.00	\$ 3,600.00	\$830.00	\$ 4,150.00
855	3	EA	Reconstruction of Existing Manhole Concrete Encasement, Cradles, Saddles and	\$2,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$3,600.00	\$ 10,800.00	\$2,800.00	\$ 8,400.00
858	15	CY	Collars	\$100.00	\$1,500.00	\$180.00	\$ 2,700.00	\$132.00	\$ 1,980.00
865	17,596	LF	Sewer Main Pre- Television Inspection (8" through 15" Diameter)	\$5.00	\$87,980.00	\$5.00	\$ 87,980.00	\$4.00	\$ 70,384.00
900.1	16,879	LF	Pipe Bursting 8" Sanitary Sewer Pipe, all depths	\$45.00	\$759,555.00	\$69.00	\$ 1,164,651.00	\$65.00	\$ 1,097,135.00
900.1	717	LF	Pipe Bursting 10" Sanitary Sewer Pipe, all depths	\$69.00	\$49,473.00	\$72.00	\$ 51,624.00	\$70.00	\$ 50,190.00
910.1	575	VF	Manhole Rehabilitation (Standard Manholes 4 ft. in Diameter)	\$325.00	\$186,875.00	\$420.00	\$ 241,500.00	\$280.00	\$ 161,000.00
1103.1	10	EA	Point repairs for 8" Diameter, (all depth) including up to 10 LF of piping	\$2,450.00	\$24,500.00	\$4,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$ 20,000.00
1103.1	1	EA	Point repairs for 10" Diameter, (all depth) including up to 10 LF of piping	\$2,800.00	\$2,800.00	\$7,000.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$2,700.00	\$ 2,700.00
1103.2	5	LF	Extra length point repair, 8" Diameter, all depths	\$100.00	\$500.00	\$150.00	\$ 750.00	\$89.00	\$ 445.00
1103.2	5	LF	Extra length point repair, 10" Diameter, all depths	\$100.00	\$500.00	\$200.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$97.00	\$ 485.00
1103.3	5	EA	Obstruction Removal by Excavation, 8" Diameter, all depths	\$2,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
1103.3	1	EA	Obstruction Removal by Excavation, 10" Diameter, all depths	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00
1109	403	EA	Service Reconnection, (w/ open cut excavation, all depth, including up to 10 LF of lateral)	\$800.00	\$322,400.00	\$836.00	\$ 336,908.00	\$1,375.00	\$ 554,125.00
4438	25	CY	Flowable Fill	\$150.00	\$3,750.00	\$180.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$120.00	\$ 3,000.00
			Total Bid Amount		\$1,899,168.00		\$ 2,562,411.00		\$ 2,658,533.00
CALENDAR	DAYS TO C	OMPLE	TE		180 [1]		[2]		[2]

[1] [2] [2]